N7

Silvester

Patscherkofel
Badhaussiedlung
Lans RémerstraBe
Lans Dorf
Romedihof

Igls Alte Talstation
Igls Ortsmitte

Igls Altes Rathaus
Vill DorfstralBe
Gluirschegg

Igler Str. Kraftwerk
Landessportcenter
PacherstraBe
Tivoli

Sillpark
Landesmuseum
MuseumstraBBe

Maria-Theresien-StraBe

Marktplatz
Hottinger Kirchplatz

Nordkette

19:39
19:40
19:40
19:42
19:44
19:44
19:45
19:46
19:48

19:54
19:55
19:55
19:57
19:59
19:59
20:00
20:01
20:03

20:09
20:10
20:10
20:12
20:14
20:14
20:15
20:16
20:18

20:09
20:10
20:12
20:13
20:14
20:16
20:17
20:18
20:19
20:21
20:22
20:24
20:25
20:25
20:27
20:29
20:29
20:30
20:31
20:33

20:39
20:40
20:40
20:42
20:44
20:44
20:45
20:46
20:48

20:39
20:40
20:42
20:43
20:44
20:46
20:47
20:48
20:49
20:51
20:52
20:54
20:55
20:55
20:57
20:59
20:59
21:00
21:01
21:03

21:09
21:10
21:10
21:12
21:14
21:14
21:15
21:16
21:18

21:09
21:10
21:12
21:13
21:14
21:16
21:17
21:18
21:19
21:21
21:22
21:24
21:25
21:25
21:27
21:29
21:29
21:30
21:31
21:33

21:39
21:40
21:40
21:42
21:44
21:44
21:45
21:46
21:48

21:39
21:40
21:42
21:43
21:44
21:46
21:47
21:48
21:49
21:51
21:52
21:54
21:55
21:55
21:57
21:59
21:59
22:00
22:01
22:03

22:09
22:10
22:10
22:12
22:14
22:14
22:15
22:16
22:18

22:09
22:10
22:12
22:13
22:14
22:16
22:17
22:18
22:19
22:21
22:22
22:24
22:25
22:25
22:27
22:29
22:29
22:30
22:31
22:33

22:39
22:40
22:40
22:42
22:44
22:44
22:45
22:46
22:48

22:39
22:40
22:42
22:43
22:44
22:46
22:47
22:48
22:49
22:51
22:52
22:54
22:55
22:55
22:57
22:59
22:59
23:00
23:01
23:03

23:09
23:10
23:10
23:12
23:14
23:14
23:15
23:16
23:18

23:04
23:05
23:07
23:08
23:09
23:11
23:12
23:13
23:14
23:16
23:17
23:19
23:20
23:20
23:22
23:24
23:24
23:25
23:26
23:28

23:24
23:25
23:25
23:27
23:29
23:29
23:30
23:31
23:33

0:19
0:20
0:22
0:23
0:24
0:26
0:27
0:28
0:29
0:31
0:32
0:34
0:35
0:35
0:37
0:39
0:39
0:40
0:41
0:43

0:49
0:50
0:50
0:52
0:54
0:54
0:55
0:56
0:58




Schlerngasse

Plattenhof

Olberg

Hungerburg Terrassensdlg.
Nordkette

19:50
19:51
19:52
19:55
19:56

20:05
20:06
20:07
20:10
20:11

20:20
20:21
20:22
20:25
20:26

20:35
20:36
20:37
20:40
20:41

20:50
20:51
20:52
20:55
20:56

21:05
21:06
21:07
21:10
21:11

21:20
21:21
21:22
21:25
21:26

21:35
21:36
21:37
21:40
21:41

21:50
21:51
21:52
21:55
21:56

22:05
22:06
22:07
22:10
22:11

22:20
22:21
22:22
22:25
22:26

22:35
22:36
22:37
22:40
22:41

22:50
22:51
22:52
22:55
22:56

23:05
23:06
23:07
23:10
23:11

23:20
23:21
23:22
23:25
23:26

23:30
23:31
23:32
23:35
23:36

23:35
23:36
23:37
23:40
23:41

0:45
0:46
0:47
0:50
0:51

1:00
1:01
1:02
1:05
1:06




N7

Silvester

Patscherkofel
Badhaussiedlung
Lans RémerstraBe
Lans Dorf
Romedihof

Igls Alte Talstation
Igls Ortsmitte

Igls Altes Rathaus
Vill DorfstralBe
Gluirschegg

Igler Str. Kraftwerk
Landessportcenter
PacherstraBe
Tivoli

Sillpark
Landesmuseum
MuseumstraBBe

Maria-Theresien-StraBe

Marktplatz
Hottinger Kirchplatz

Nordkette

0:39
0:40
0:42
0:43
0:44
0:46
0:47
0:48
0:49
0:51
0:52
0:54
0:55
0:55
0:57
0:59
0:59
1:00
1:01
1:03

1:09
1:10
1:10
1:12
1:14
1:14
1:15
1:16
1:18

1:09
1:10
1:12
1:13
1:14
1:16
1117
1:18
1:19
1:21
1:22
1:24
1:25
1:25
1:27
1:29
1:29
1:30
1:31
1:33

1:39
1:40
1:40
1:42
1:44
1:44
1:45
1:46
1:48

1:39
1:40
1:42
1:43
1:44
1:46
1:47
1:48
1:49
1:51
1:52
1:54
1:55
1:55
1:57
1:59
1:59
2:00
2:01
2:03

2:09
2:10
2:12
2:13
2:14
2:16
2:17
2:18
2:19
2:21
2:22
2:24
2:25
2:25
2:27
2:29
2:29
2:30
2:31
2:33

2:46
2:47
2:48
2:49
2:51
2:52
2:54
2:55
2:55
2:57
2:59
2:59
3:00
3:01
3:03

3:16
3:17
3:18
3:19
3:21
3:22
3:24
3:25
3:25
3:27
3:29
3:29
3:30
3:31
3:33

3:46
3:47
3:48
3:49
3:51
3:52
3:54
3:55
3:55
3:57
3:59
3:59
4:00
4:01
4:03

4:16
4:17
4:18
4:19
4:21
4:22
4:24
4:25
4:25
4:27
4:29
4:29
4:30
4:31
4:33




Schlerngasse

Plattenhof

Olberg

Hungerburg Terrassensdlg.
Nordkette

1:05
1:06
1:07
1:10
1:11

1:20
1:21
1:22
1:25
1:26

1:35
1:36
1:37
1:40
1:41

1:50
1:51
1:52
1:55
1:56

2:05
2:06
2:07
2:10
21

2:35
2:36
2:37
2:40
2:41

3:05
3:06
3:07
3:10
3

3:35
3:36
3:37
3:40
341

4:05
4:06
4:07
4:10
41

4:35
4:36
4:37
4:40
4:41




N7

Silvester

Nordkette
Theresienkirche

Hungerburg Terrassensdlg.

Olberg

Plattenhof
Schlerngasse
Wohnheim Hétting
Hottinger Kirchplatz
Riedgasse
Schmelzergasse
InnstraBe
Marktplatz
Maria-Theresien-StraBe
MuseumstraBBe
Landesmuseum
Sillpark

Tivoli

PacherstraBe
Landessportcenter
Igler Str. Kraftwerk

®

19:36
19:38

20:06
20:08

20:06
20:06
20:07
20:09
20:10
20:12
20:12
20:13
20:14
20:15
20:16
20:18
20:19
20:19
20:20
20:21
20:23
20:24
20:25

20:21
20:21
20:22
20:24
20:25
20:27
20:27
20:28
20:29
20:30
20:31
20:33
20:34
20:34
20:35
20:36
20:38
20:39
20:40
20:42

Igls Alte Talstation / Patscherkofel

20:36
20:36
20:37
20:39
20:40
20:42
20:42
20:43
20:44
20:45
20:46
20:48
20:49
20:49
20:50
20:51
20:53
20:54
20:55

20:51
20:51
20:52
20:54
20:55
20:57
20:57
20:58
20:59
21:00
21:01
21:03
21:04
21:04
21:05
21:06
21:08
21:09
21:10
21:12

21:06
21:06
21:07
21:09
21:10
21:12
21:12
21:13
21:14
21:15
21:16
21:18
21:19
21:19
21:20
21:21
21:23
21:24
21:25

21:21
21:21
21:22
21:24
21:25
21:27
21:27
21:28
21:29
21:30
21:31
21:33
21:34
21:34
21:35
21:36
21:38
21:39
21:40
21:42

21:36
21:36
21:37
21:39
21:40
21:42
21:42
21:43
21:44
21:45
21:46
21:48
21:49
21:49
21:50
21:51
21:53
21:54
21:55

21:51
21:51
21:52
21:54
21:55
21:57
21:57
21:58
21:59
22:00
22:01
22:03
22:04
22:04
22:05
22:06
22:08
22:09
22:10
22:12

22:06
22:06
22:07
22:09
22:10
22:12
22:12
22:13
22:14
22:15
22:16
22:18
22:19
22:19
22:20
22:21
22:23
22:24
22:25

22:21
22:21
22:22
22:24
22:25
22:27
22:27
22:28
22:29
22:30
22:31
22:33
22:34
22:34
22:35
22:36
22:38
22:39
22:40
22:42

22:36
22:36
22:37
22:39
22:40
22:42
22:42
22:43
22:44
22:45
22:46
22:48
22:49
22:49
22:50
22:51
22:53
22:54
22:55

22:51
22:51
22:52
22:54
22:55
22:57
22:57
22:58
22:59
23:00
23:01
23:03
23:04
23:04
23:05
23:06
23:08
23:09
23:10
23:12

23:01
23:01
23:02
23:04
23:05
23:07
23:07
23:08
23:09
23:10
23:11
23:13
23:14
23:14
23:15
23:16
23:18
23:19
23:20

23:16
23:16
23:17
23:19
23:20
23:22
23:22
23:23
23:24
23:25
23:26
23:28
23:29
23:29
23:30
23:31
23:33
23:34
23:35
23:37

0:23
0:24
0:25
0:27
0:28
0:30
0:30
0:31
0:32
0:33
0:34
0:35
0:36
0:37
0:38
0:39
0:41
0:42
0:43

0:28
0:28
0:29
0:32
0:32
0:34
0:35
0:35
0:36
0:38
0:38
0:40
0:41
0:42
0:42
0:44
0:45
0:46
0:47
0:49

0:43
0:44
0:45
0:47
0:48
0:50
0:50
0:51
0:52
0:53
0:54
0:55
0:56
0:57
0:58
0:59
1:01
1:02
1:03




Gluirschegg

Vill DorfstralBe
Igls Altes Rathaus
Igls Ortsmitte

Igls Alte Talstation
Romedihof

Lans Dorf

Lans RémerstraBe
Badhaussiedlung
Patscherkofel

19:39
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:44
19:46
19:48
19:49
19:51
19:52

20:09
20:11
20:12
20:13
20:14
20:16
20:18
20:19
20:21
20:22

20:43
20:45
20:47
20:48
20:48
20:51
20:52
20:53
20:55
20:56

21:13
21:15
21:17
21:18
21:18
21:21
21:22
21:23
21:25
21:26

21:43
21:45
21:47
21:48
21:48
21:51
21:52
21:53
21:55
21:56

22:13
22:15
22:17
22:18
22:18
22:21
22:22
22:23
22:25
22:26

22:43
22:45
22:47
22:48
22:48
22:51
22:52
22:53
22:55
22:56

23:13
23:15
23:17
23:18
23:18
23:21
23:22
23:23
23:25
23:26

23:38
23:40
23:42
23:43
23:43
23:46
23:47
23:48
23:50
23:51

0:50
0:52
0:54
0:55
0:56
0:58
1:00
1:00
1:02
1:03




N7

Silvester

Nordkette
Theresienkirche

Hungerburg Terrassensdlg.

Olberg

Plattenhof
Schlerngasse
Wohnheim Hétting
Hottinger Kirchplatz
Riedgasse
Schmelzergasse
InnstraBe
Marktplatz
Maria-Theresien-StraBe
MuseumstraBBe
Landesmuseum
Sillpark

Tivoli

PacherstraBe
Landessportcenter
Igler Str. Kraftwerk

®

0:58
0:59
1:00
1:02
1:03
1:05
1:05
1:06
1:07
1:08
1:09
1:10
1:11
1:12
1:13
1:14
1:16
1:17
1:18
1:20

1:13
1:14
1:15
1:17
1:18
1:20
1:20
1:21
1:22
1:23
1:24
1:25
1:26
1:27
1:28
1:29
1:31
1:32
1:33

1:28
1:29
1:30
1:32
1:33
1:35
1:35
1:36
1:37
1:38
1:39
1:40
1:41
1:42
1:43
1:44
1:46
1:47
1:48
1:50

1:43
1:44
1:45
1:47
1:48
1:50
1:50
1:51
1:52
1:53
1:54
1:55
1:56
1:57
1:58
1:59
2:01
2:02
2:03
2:05

Igls Alte Talstation / Patscherkofel

1:58
1:59
2:00
2:02
2:03
2:05
2:05
2:06
2:07
2:08
2:09
2:10
2:11
2:12
2:13
2:14
2:16
2:17
2:18

2:13
2:14
2:15
2:17
2:18
2:20
2:20
2:21
2:22
2:23
2:24
2:25
2:26
2:27
2:28
2:29
2:31
2:32
2:33
2:35

2:28
2:29
2:30
2:32
2:33
2:35
2:35
2:36
2:37
2:38
2:39
2:40
2:41
2:42
2:43
2:44
2:46
2:47
2:48

2:43
2:44
2:45
2:47
2:48
2:50
2:50
2:51
2:52
2:53
2:54
2:55
2:56
2:57
2:58
2:59
3:01
3:02
3:03
3:05

3:13
3:14
3:15
3:17
3:18
3:20
3:20
321
3:22
3:23
3:24
3:25
3:26
3:27
3:28
3:29
3:31
3:32
3:33
3:35

3:43
3:44
3:45
3:47
3:48
3:50
3:50
3:51
3:52
3:53
3:54
3:55
3:56
3:57
3:58
3:59
4:01
4:02
4:03
4:05

4:13
4:14
4:15
4:17
4:18
4:20
4:20
421
4:22
4:23
4:24
4:25
4:26
4:27
4:28
4:29
4:31
4:32
4:33
4:35

4:43
4:44
4:45
4:47
4:48
4:50
4:50
4:51
4:52
4:53
4:54
4:55
4:56
4:57
4:58
4:59
5:01
5:02
5:03




Gluirschegg

Vill DorfstralBe
Igls Altes Rathaus
Igls Ortsmitte

Igls Alte Talstation
Romedihof

Lans Dorf

Lans RémerstraBe
Badhaussiedlung
Patscherkofel

1:21
1:23
1:24
1:25
1:26
1:28
1:30
1:31
1:33
1:34

1:51
1:53
1:54
1:55
1:56
1:58
2:00
2:01
2:03
2:04

2:06
2:08
2:09
2:10
211

2:36
2:38
2:39
2:40
2:41

3:06
3:08
3:09
3:10
3

3:36
3:38
3:39
3:40
34

4:06
4:08
4:09
4:10
41

4:36
4:38
4:39
4:40
44
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	Linie N7
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	Silvester

	Igls Alte Talstation / Patscherkofel
	Silvester



